DAS KUCHENTEAM

EMPFIEHLT

THUNFISCHTARTAR/WAKAME/WASABI

CURRY/INGWERSCHAUMSUPPE /FORELLE

HAUSGEMACHTE TAGLIATELLE/
TRUFFELSAUCE/ SCHWARZER TRUFFEL
VORSPEISE

HAUPTSPEISE

HAUPTGERICHTE

KALBSRAHMGULASCH/STEINPILZ -
SERVIETTEN KNODEL

et dede e dede e dededede

***************

REHRUCKEN/PASTINAKEN PUREE/
WIRSING/PREISELBEEREN

FISCH

JAKOBSMUSCHEL/LIMETTEN RISOTTO/
ERBSENSCHOTEN

JVEGETARIER“
2 STUCK SPINATKNODEL/TOMATEN -
LAUCH BUTTER/PARMESAN

21,00

10,00

23,00
28,00

29,00

38,00

43,00

38,00

21,00



